Loyal  Circular  scraper
clarifier  central  dirve
slewing  ring  bearings
VLU200744
Loyal Circular scraper clarifier central dirve slewing ring
bearings VLU200744 Industries and 95 mm d Applications ? We 67
mm B sell discount online as well as cheap machinery parts.
d 95 mm
D 200 mm
B 67 mm
E 173.5 mm
F 121.5 mm
d1 132 mm
rs min 3 mm
r1s min 3 mm
Radial clearance class CN
Mass (without HJ ring) 10.1 kg
Dynamic load, C 370 kN
Static load, C0 460 kN
Fatigue limit load, Cu 49.9 kN
Nlim (oil) 3,500 rpm
Nlim (grease) 3,000 rpm
Min operating temperature, Tmin -40 °C
Max operating temperature, Tmax 120 °C
da min 108 mm
da max 119 mm
dc min 134 mm
Da max 187 mm
ra max 2.5 mm
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name NTN
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 10.1
Product Group B04144